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PICTURE DAY
@

"Faf)ufouo 15 Years"

Photo Day

Sunday, May 21, 2023

** COME TO SUMMER'S DANCEWORKS FOR PHOTOS * *

1) I EEY N OHZRZRIRY  Aff photos wiff be taken [ONXIINI with whoever is

here

2) Be prepared to DROP YOUR DANCER with one of our Runners

3) Come dressed in costume with Hair and Make Up done
e Put dance shoes on inside

4) Food & Water: Make sure that your dancer has their own!

* Hair Any Si_gfe *
10:00 AM - First Dancers inside Studio A

10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:05 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM

Centerfield
Higher
Roundtabfe Rivaf
Anesthesia

Bang Bang
Wizard of Oz
Rich Girb

Get Up

Stuff Like That There
Sifent Song
Stand Up

Me Too

(Tuesday / Tap 3)

(Tuesday / Tap 4)

(Pte/Pre-Pte Recitaf)

(Junior Co.)

(Senior Co.)

(Wednesday / Musicaf Theater 3)
(Junior Co.)

(Wednesday / Jagz 4)
(Wednesday / Musicaf Theater T/A)
(Tuesday / Contemporary 3)
(Wednesday / Contemporary 4)
(Pixie Co.)




1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:20PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:25 PM
3:35 PM
3:50 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM

Saturday in the Park (Famify)
Senior Company - Aff Bfack

Beach Babes (Junior & Pixie Co.)
Honey, I'm Good (Wednesday / Tap 2: T/A)
Athom (Senior Co.)

Money Bag (Monday, / Hip Hop 3)
Pixie Company - AR Bfack

Foreground (Senior & Junior Co.)

This Is How We Do k (Thursday / Hip Hop: T/A)
Just Fine (Junior Co.)

Cefebrate (Finafe - HH 4 / MT: T/A)
Bomp (Junior Co.)

Drift (Hip Hop 4)

Something in the Water (Tuesday / Jagz 3)

Oh Woman (Tuesday / Contemporary: T/A)
Jungle Bae (Thursday / Acro)

Junior Company - Aff Bfack

Yikes (Senior Co.)
Disney Dancers

Title Winners - Groups / Individualy

Solos - Duets - 15 Year




