





"Fabulous 15 Years"

Photo Day

Sunday, May 21, 2023

- * * COME TO SUMMER'S DANCEWORKS FOR PHOTOS * *
- 1) ARRIVE 15 MINUTES EARLY All photos will be taken ON TIME with whoever is here
- 2) Be prepared to DROP YOUR DANCER with one of our Runners
- 3) Come dressed in costume with Hair and Make Up done
 - Put dance shoes on inside
- 4) Food & Water: Make sure that your dancer has their own!

* Hair Any Style *

10:00 AM - First Dancers inside Studio A	
10:30 AM - Centerfield	(Tuesday / Tap 3)
10:50 AM - Higher	(Tuesday / Tap 4)
11:00 AM - Roundtable Rival	(Pte/Pre-Pte Recital)
11:15 AM - Anesthesia	(Junior Co.)
11:20 AM - Bang Bang	(Senior Co.)
11:30 AM - Wizard of Oz	(Wednesday / Musical Theater 3)
11:45 AM - Rich Girls	(Junior Co.)
11:55 AM - Get Up	(Wednesday / Jazz 4)
12:05 PM - Stuff Like That There	(Wednesday / Musical Theater T/A)
12:20 PM - Silent Song	(Tuesday / Contemporary 3)
12:40 PM - Stand Up	(Wednesday / Contemporary 4)
12:50 PM - Me Too	(Pixie Co.)

1:00 PM - Saturday in the Park	(Family)
1:15 PM - Senior Company - All Black	
1:20 PM - Beach Babes	(Junior & Pixie Co.)
1:40 PM - Honey, I'm Good	(Wednesday / Tap 2: T/A)
1:50 PM - Athom	(Senior Co.)
1:55 PM - Money Bag	(Monday / Hip Hop 3)
2:10 PM - Pixie Company - All Black	
2:20 PM - Foreground	(Senior & Junior Co.)
2:30 PM - This Is How We Do It	(Thursday / Hip Hop: T/A)
2:45 PM - Just Fine	(Junior Co.)
3:00 PM - Celebrate	(Finale - HH 4 / MT: T/A)
3:15 PM - Bomp	(Junior Co.)
3:25 PM - Drift	(Hip Hop 4)
3:35 PM - Something in the Water	(Tuesday / Jazz 3)
3:50 PM - Oh Woman	(Tuesday / Contemporary: T/A)
4:05 PM - Jungle Bae	(Thursday / Acro)
4:25 PM - Junior Company - All Black	
4:35 PM - Yikes	(Senior Co.)
4:40 PM - Disney Dancers	
5:00 PM - Title Winners - Groups / Individuals	
5:10 PM - Solos - Duets - 15 Year	